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Blue Springs Realty
(Halton) Corp.
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Beautiful 3 bedroom raised |

bungalow with double car
attached garage on double

QUIET DEAD END STREET

is where this lovely townhouse is

lot. Formal |iving room With |located. Features include C/A, new
Idishwasher, freshly painted, finished

fireplace. Eat-in kitchen. .

G t finished rec room rec room, new carpet on main level and
_rea : | stairs, new flooring in kitchen &

with large wet bar and lots |washrooms. Great deck off kitchen. |

of room for pool table and |Backyard privacy, garage door opener.
sitting- area. Priced at $149,900. Call Doug Meal” to |

View.
877-5211

Doug Meal supports
The Children’s Miracle
Network

DOUG MEAL™*, Sales Rep.
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AFFORDABLE TOWNHOUSE
This beautifully decorated 3 bedroom
townhome features the following: large
master bedroom & semi ensuite, open
concept LR & DR with gas FP. Eat-in
kitchen with w/o to patio. Finished rec
room, C/A, single car garage with loft
storage. Great spot for kids. Priced at
$148,900. Call Doug Meal* to view.

877-5211
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$268,900 $294,
2130 sq. ft. Berwick Tribute model, 4 bedroom/3
bath. Upgraded kitchen sink, faucets and cabinets.
Great family home in South Georgetown, Home
shows 10++. Ceramic foyer, main floor laundry and
family room with fireplace. Walk out from kitchen to
fenced yard. Lots of extras and upgrades, central
air, central vac. Do not miss out on this exceptional

value. Call Norm Paget* to view.

$209,900
3 bed/2 bath Acton Executive home. Spacious
eat-in kitchen. Semi-ensuite main bath. W/O
! from living room to 10 x 22 deck and large
! yard. Double car garage. Full unfinished bsmt.
! Close to parks & school. Don't miss out on
1 this Acton beauty! Call Norm Paget* to view.
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Fenced yard. West
Call Norm Paget* to view.

900
4 bed/3 bath all brick Fernbrook built “Hillswood
Model” home. This home is gorgeous with lots of
upgrades. Great floor plan. Open concept. Features
incl ceramics in foyer, kitchen &  powder room. Two
gas F/P to F/R & L/R. Thousands spent on
landscaping. Upper fir laundry, freshly painted, above
ground pool could stay. CVAC, G/Air, W/S (0).
exposure in backyard. Gar dr
opener, security system. You won't be disappointed.

Spacious well maintained 3 bedroom/2
bath home, sides onto park, full finished
basement. Great Location, Great Value.
Numerous improvements. Close ‘to all
amenities. Ideal starter home. Priced to
oELL
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$268.000

Lovely four bedroom, three bathroom Tribute

buit home. Lecated on a desirable street.
Bright kitchen with separate eating area and
patio walkout to fully fenced yard and an above
ground pool. Cozy family room with brick fire-
place and as insert. Front porch for sitting. Two
car garage. Some California shutters. Main
floor laundry room with door to garage. New
carpeting. Call Norm Paget” to view.

$549,000
5000 sq. ft. Executive home located on a private
road w/other executive homes. Note all the large
room sizes. Extra large kitchen w/walkout to 70 x
16 deck overlooking wooded area. Fourth bed-
room could be maid/nanny quarters. Lge entrance
w/balcony overtop as music/sitting area. Two
woodburning & 2 propane F/P’s. Hot tub in rec
room & walkout & stairs to garage. Second floor
laundry rm. Excl: Balcony stained glass window &
D/R chandelier. Call Norm Paget” to view.

-----

Norm Paget* to view.

$206,900
Freehold luxury townhouse built by Fernbrook 1648
sq. ft. Features open concept design kit & fam with
w/o to deck & fenced backyard. Ceramics in foyer
hall & all washrooms, 5 pc ensuite w/jacuzzi tub &
sep shower. Bsmt drywalled & painted with r/i wash-
room. Upstairs laundry. Professionally landscaped
front patio & walkway with raised gardens. Call

................

$239,900
3 bed/2 bath Great Home located on a desir-
able street. Very large kitchen with separate
eating area and built-in dishwasher.
Separate dining room with coffered ceiling.
Finished rec room.Central air and central
vac. Fenced yard with large deck, built-in hot
tub and large storage shed. Call Norm
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3 bdrm 2 bath brick backsplit, 1000
located walking distance to schools, parks
and shopping. Renovated kitchen, bathroom
and rec room. Large fenced yard boasts lots
of gardens. Includes garden shed. A must to
see. This home is in move in condition. Ideal
for first time home buyer. Don’t miss out on

this beauty. Call Norm* to view.
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$254,900

This 2 storey 4 bdrm, 3 yr old home built by Great Guif is
gorgeous. Features include ceramics in kit, foyer, hall,
open concept kit w/upgraded cupboards & pantry com-
bined w/fam rm w/gas F/P & skylights with W/O to fenced
backyard. Mstr bdrm has 4 pc ensuite w/stand alone
shower & jacuzzi tub. Upgraded underpad. R/l washroom
in bsmt. Cent air, gar door opener. Professionallysland-
scaped front & back yard. Call Norm Paget* to view.

out on this one.

84,9
3 bedroom brick bungalow, close to all
amenities. Pie shaped lot, hi-eff gas fur-
nace with central air. Gas stove in profes-
sionally finished basement. Walk out from
kitchen to deck and back yard. Do not miss
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$263,900

3 bed 3 bath absolutely stunning home. Hardwood fi in liv
rm, din rm & fam rm. Fl to ceiling brick FP in fam rm.
Plush carpet thruout. Ceramics from the front door to the
kit & bathrooms. Main floor laundry w/additional cup-
board. Open concept balcony overlooking the entrance.
QOak cupboards in the bright kit & patio door w/o to Irg
deck w/B/l benches & flower boxes. Excl: shelf in 2 pc
washrm, swing set, din rm light & hall light. Incl: central
vac & air. Office in bsmt. Call Norm Paget* to view.
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GEORGETOWN
Grey Own Run

CARRIERS VEEDED

If interested, please give
Kim acall at




